


    
    
    
    

        
            
                                    
    
    
    
        [image: en] en
    

    
        
    


    
        	
                        
                            [image: en] en
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: es] es
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: se] se
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: nl] nl
                        
                    


    





                            

            
                                    [image: Email]info@startgroup.com
                    
                                                    [image: Phone]+34 952 90 48 90
                    
                                                    [image: whatsapp]
                
                                    [image: Instagram]
                                                    [image: Facebook]
                            

        

        
            
    
        [image: logo]
    



            
                
                    
                
            

            
                	
                                                            Featured Properties
                                                    
	
                                                            New Developments
                                                    
	
                                                            Area Info
                                                    
	
                                                            
    
                                            
                                                Guides & Blogs
                                            

                                            
                                                
                                            
                                        

    
        	
                                                    Buyers Guide
                                                
	
                                                    Sell with us
                                                
	
                                                    Mortgages in Spain
                                                
	
                                                    Financed Renovation
                                                
	
                                                    Costa Del Sol Lifestyle Blog
                                                
	
                                                    Spanish Real Estate Blog
                                                


    



                                                    
	
                                                            About Us
                                                    



                

                                            
    
    [image: Profile]

    
                                        
    Get In Touch

                

            

        

        
            	
                                                    Featured Properties
                                            
	
                                                    New Developments
                                            
	
                                                    Area Info
                                            
	
                                                    
    
                                            
                                                Guides & Blogs
                                            

                                        
                                            
                                        
                                    

    
        	
                                                Buyers Guide
                                            
	
                                                Sell with us
                                            
	
                                                Mortgages in Spain
                                            
	
                                                Financed Renovation
                                            
	
                                                Costa Del Sol Lifestyle Blog
                                            
	
                                                Spanish Real Estate Blog
                                            


    



                                            
	
                                                    About Us
                                            



            
                
                    
    
    
    
        [image: en] en
    

    
        
    


    
        	
                        
                            [image: en] en
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: es] es
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: se] se
                        
                    
	
                        
                            [image: nl] nl
                        
                    


    





                

                
                                            
    
    [image: Profile]

    
                                        
    Get In Touch

                

            

        

    


    
    
        
            
    
        
            
                Area
Alameda
Alcazaba Lagoon
Algatocin
Algeciras
Alhaurín de la Torre
Alhaurín el Grande
Alhaurin Golf
Almogía
Aloha
Alora
Alozaina
Alpandeire
Altos de los Monteros
Antequera
Archidona
Ardales
Arriate
Arroyo de la Miel
Artola
Atalaya
Bahia de las Rocas
Bahía de Marbella
Bahia Dorada
Bailen Miraflores
Bel Air
Benahavís
Benalmadena
Benalmadena Centro
Benalmadena Costa
Benalmadena Pueblo
Benamara
Benaoján
Benarrabá
Benavista
Cabopino
Cala de Mijas
Calahonda
Calanova Golf
Calypso
Campanillas
Campillos
Campo Mijas
Cancelada
Cañete la Real
Carib Playa
Carranque
Carratraca
Carretera de Cadiz
Carretera de Mijas - Baja
Cártama
Carvajal
Casabermeja
Casarabonela
Casares
Casares Playa
Casares Pueblo
Centro Histórico
Cerrado de Calderón
Cerrado del Aguila
Cerros del Aguila
Churriana
Ciudad Jardín
Coín
Conde de Ureña
Cortes de la Frontera
Cortijo Blanco
Cortijo de Maza
Costabella
Costalita
Diana Park
Doña Julia
El Burgo
El Campanario
El Candado
El Castillo
El Chaparral
El Chorro
El Cortijuelo
El Coto
El Faro
El Faro de Calaburras
El Higueron
El Madroñal
El Olivar
El Padron
El Paraiso
El Pinillo
El Presidente
El Rosario
El Torcal
Elviria
Elviria Playa
Estación Archidona
Estacion de Cartama
Estación de Gaucin
Estepona
Estepona Golf
Estepona Old Town
Estepona Playa
Finca El Pato
Fuengirola
Fuengirola Centro
Fuente de Piedra
Gaucín
Genalguacil
Guadalmar
Guadalmina Alta
Guadalmina Baja
Guadalobon
Guadiaro
Guaro
Hacienda del Sol
Hacienda las Chapas
Hacienda Paredes
Huelin
Istán
Jimera de Líbar
Jubrique
Júzcar
La Alcaidesa
La Alqueria
La Cala
La Cala de Mijas
La Cala Golf
La Cala Golf Resort
La Cala Hills
La Campana
La Capellania
La Carihuela
La Colina
La Duquesa
La Finca de Marbella
La Galera
La Goleta
La Heredia
La Línea
La Luz
La Mairena
La Merced
La Ponderosa
La Quinta
La Quinta Golf
La Reserva de Marbella
La Zagaleta
Las Brisas
Las Chapas
Las Delicias
Las Farolas
Las Lagunas
Las Lomas de Mijas
Las Terrazas de Cortesín
Lauro Golf
Los Alamos
Los Almendros
Los Arqueros
Los Barrios
Los Boliches
Los Flamingos
Los Monteros
Los Pacos
Málaga
Málaga Centro
Málaga Este
Malagueta
Manilva
Marbella
Marbella Centro
Marbesa
Mijas
Mijas Costa
Mijas Golf
Mirador del Paraiso
Miraflores
Mollina
Monda
Monte Halcones
Montealto
Montemar
Nagüeles
New Golden Mile
Nueva Alcantara
Nueva Andalucía
Nueva Torrequebrada
Nuevo San Andrés
Ojén
Osunilla
Pacífico
Palo Alto
Paraiso Alto
Parque Clavero
Parque Tecnológico
Paseo Marítimo Oeste
Pedregalejo
Perchel Sur
Pinares de San Antón
Pizarra
Playamar
Polígonos
Pueblo Nuevo de Guadiaro
Puerta Blanca
Puerto Banús
Puerto de Cabopino
Puerto de la Torre
Puerto Marina
Puertosol
Punta Chullera
Rancho de la Luz
Recinto Ferial
Reserva de Marbella
Río Real
Riviera del Sol
Ronda
San Diego
San Enrique
San Luis de Sabinillas
San Martín de Tesorillo
San Pedro de Alcántara
San Roque
San Roque Club
Santa Clara
Selwo
Sierra Blanca
Sierra Blanquilla
Sierrezuela
Soho
Sotogrande
Sotogrande Alto
Sotogrande Costa
Sotogrande Golf
Sotogrande Marina
Sotogrande Playa
Sotogrande Puerto
Teatinos
Teba
The Golden Mile
Tolox
Torre Real
Torreblanca
Torreguadiaro
Torremar
Torremolinos
Torremolinos Centro
Torremuelle
Torrenueva
Torrequebrada
Valle de Abdalajis
Valle del Sol
Valle Romano
Valtocado
Villafranco del Guadalhorce
Villanueva de Algaidas
Villanueva De La Concepcion
Villanueva del Trabuco
Yunquera
Zalea


            

        

        
            
                Property Type

                Commercial
            

                Flats / Apartments
            

                Garages / Parking
            

                Houses
            

                Land
            


            

        

        
            
                Min Price
€ 100,000
€ 150,000
€ 200,000
€ 250,000
€ 300,000
€ 350,000
€ 400,000
€ 450,000
€ 500,000
€ 550,000
€ 600,000
€ 650,000
€ 700,000
€ 750,000
€ 800,000
€ 850,000
€ 900,000
€ 950,000
€ 1,000,000
€ 1,200,000
€ 1,400,000
€ 1,600,000
€ 1,800,000
€ 2,000,000
€ 2,200,000
€ 2,400,000
€ 2,600,000
€ 2,800,000
€ 3,000,000
€ 3,500,000
€ 4,000,000
€ 4,500,000
€ 5,000,000
€ 5,500,000


            

        

        
            
                Max Price
€ 100,000
€ 150,000
€ 200,000
€ 250,000
€ 300,000
€ 350,000
€ 400,000
€ 450,000
€ 500,000
€ 550,000
€ 600,000
€ 650,000
€ 700,000
€ 750,000
€ 800,000
€ 850,000
€ 900,000
€ 950,000
€ 1,000,000
€ 1,200,000
€ 1,400,000
€ 1,600,000
€ 1,800,000
€ 2,000,000
€ 2,200,000
€ 2,400,000
€ 2,600,000
€ 2,800,000
€ 3,000,000
€ 3,500,000
€ 4,000,000
€ 4,500,000
€ 5,000,000
€ 5,500,000
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                Our Offices

                
                    
                        La Cala De Mijas


                        
                            Calle de la Noria 1, La Cala

                            29649 Mijas Costa

                            Málaga, Spain
                        

                    

                    
                        Benalmadena


                        
                            Avenida Europa 1, Torrequebrada

                            29630 Benalmadena Costa

                            Málaga, Spain
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                            C.C El Zoco local 33, Calahonda

                            29649 Mijas Costa

                            Málaga, Spain
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            Property Type
Apartment
Bar / Nightclub
Barn
Barn Conversion
Block of Apartments
Building
Bungalow
Business Park
Cafe
Caravan
Castle
Cave House
Chalet
Character
Childcare Facility
Cluster House
Coach House
Commercial Development
Commercial Premises
Commercial Property
Convenience Store
Cortijo
Cottage
Country House
Data Centre
Detached
Detached Bungalow
Detached Villa
Distribution Warehouse
Duplex
Duplex Penthouse
End of Terrace
Equestrian Facility
Factory
Farm
Farm House
Farm Land
Finca
Flat
Flat Share
Garage
Gite
Ground Flat
Ground Floor Apartment
Ground Floor Duplex
Ground Maisonette
Guest House
Hairdresser / Barber Shop
Healthcare Facility
Heavy Industrial
Hospitality
Hotel Room
House
House Boat
House Share
Industrial Development
Industrial Park
Land
Leisure Facility
Light Industrial
Link Detached House
Lodge
Log Cabin
Longere
Maisonette
Manor House
Mansion
Marine Property
Mews
Mill
Mixed Use
Mobile Home
Off-Plan
Office
Park Home
Parking
Penthouse
Petrol Station
Place of Worship
Plot
Post Office
Private Halls
Property
Pub
Research and Development Facility
Residential Development
Residential Plot
Restaurant
Retail Property (High Street)
Retail Property (Out of Town)
Retirement Property
Riad
Ruins
Science Park
Semi Detached House
Semi Detached Villa
Semi-detached
Semi-detached Bungalow
Semi-detached Villa
Serviced Apartments
Serviced Office
Sheltered Housing
Shop
Showroom
Smallholding
Stately Home
Stone House
Storage
Studio
Takeaway
Terraced
Terraced Bungalow
Town House
Trade Counter
Triplex
Trulli
Villa
Village House
Warehouse
Workshop and Retail Space


        

        
            Sale
Rental


        

        
            Num Bedrooms
Minimum 0 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 1 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 2 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 3 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 4 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 5 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 6 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 7 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 8 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 9 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 10 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 11 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 12 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 13 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 14 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 15 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 16 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 17 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 18 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 19 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 20 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 21 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 22 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 23 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 24 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 25 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 26 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 27 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 28 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 29 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 30 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 31 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 32 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 33 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 34 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 35 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 36 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 37 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 38 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 39 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 40 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 41 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 42 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 43 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 44 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 45 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 46 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 47 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 48 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 49 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 50 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 51 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 52 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 53 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 54 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 55 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 56 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 57 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 58 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 59 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 60 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 61 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 62 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 63 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 64 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 65 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 66 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 67 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 68 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 69 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 70 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 71 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 72 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 73 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 74 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 75 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 76 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 77 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 78 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 79 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 80 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 81 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 82 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 83 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 84 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 85 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 86 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 87 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 88 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 89 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 90 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 91 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 92 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 93 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 94 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 95 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 96 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 97 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 98 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 99 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 100 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 101 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 102 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 103 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 104 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 105 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 106 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 107 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 108 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 109 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 110 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 111 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 112 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 113 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 114 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 115 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 116 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 117 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 118 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 119 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 120 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 121 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 122 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 123 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 124 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 125 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 126 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 127 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 128 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 129 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 130 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 131 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 132 Bedroom(s)
Minimum 133 Bedroom(s)


        

        
            Num Bathrooms
Minimum 0 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 1 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 2 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 3 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 4 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 5 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 6 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 7 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 8 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 9 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 10 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 11 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 12 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 13 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 14 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 15 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 16 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 17 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 18 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 19 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 20 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 21 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 22 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 23 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 24 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 25 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 26 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 27 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 28 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 29 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 30 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 31 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 32 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 33 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 34 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 35 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 36 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 37 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 38 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 39 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 40 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 41 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 42 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 43 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 44 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 45 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 46 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 47 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 48 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 49 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 50 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 51 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 52 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 53 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 54 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 55 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 56 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 57 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 58 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 59 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 60 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 61 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 62 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 63 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 64 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 65 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 66 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 67 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 68 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 69 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 70 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 71 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 72 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 73 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 74 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 75 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 76 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 77 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 78 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 79 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 80 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 81 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 82 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 83 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 84 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 85 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 86 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 87 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 88 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 89 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 90 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 91 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 92 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 93 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 94 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 95 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 96 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 97 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 98 Bathroom(s)
Minimum 99 Bathroom(s)


        



        
            Min Price
100,000 EUR
150,000 EUR
200,000 EUR
250,000 EUR
300,000 EUR
350,000 EUR
400,000 EUR
450,000 EUR
500,000 EUR
550,000 EUR
600,000 EUR
650,000 EUR
700,000 EUR
750,000 EUR
800,000 EUR
850,000 EUR
900,000 EUR
950,000 EUR
1,000,000 EUR
1,200,000 EUR
1,400,000 EUR
1,600,000 EUR
1,800,000 EUR
2,000,000 EUR
2,200,000 EUR
2,400,000 EUR
2,600,000 EUR
2,800,000 EUR
3,000,000 EUR
3,500,000 EUR
4,000,000 EUR
4,500,000 EUR
5,000,000 EUR
5,500,000 EUR


        

        
            Max Price
100,000 EUR
150,000 EUR
200,000 EUR
250,000 EUR
300,000 EUR
350,000 EUR
400,000 EUR
450,000 EUR
500,000 EUR
550,000 EUR
600,000 EUR
650,000 EUR
700,000 EUR
750,000 EUR
800,000 EUR
850,000 EUR
900,000 EUR
950,000 EUR
1,000,000 EUR
1,200,000 EUR
1,400,000 EUR
1,600,000 EUR
1,800,000 EUR
2,000,000 EUR
2,200,000 EUR
2,400,000 EUR
2,600,000 EUR
2,800,000 EUR
3,000,000 EUR
3,500,000 EUR
4,000,000 EUR
4,500,000 EUR
5,000,000 EUR
5,500,000 EUR


        

        
            Min Price


        

        
            Max Price


        

    


    Please note that we will use the above details to contact you only. By submitting this form, you confirm that you agree to our website Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
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                                Save your favourite properties to view later
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                                Set alerts so you are the first to know
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                        By continuing to use this website, we will assume you are happy to receive carefully selected cookies. Do you accept these cookies and the processing of personal data involved?
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